
 

 4975.00 ft

 0
5
-12

3
-5

1
24

9

 K
E

R
R

-M
C

G
E

E
 O

IL
 &

 G
A

S
 O

N
S

H
O

R
E

 L
P

 (W
A

)

 U
n

ited
 S

tates

 

D
riller's D

ep
th

 
 4975.00 ft

 
 4955.00 ft

 
N

/A

 

    0.00 ft

 W
atten

b
erg

 11
07

6
0
6
65

 
40° 06' 04.874" N

 R
ig F

loor

 

L
W

D
 M

E
M

O
R

Y
 L

O
G

 
104° 58' 20.208" W

 D
irectional

 M
ean S

ea Level

 

F
in

al P
rin

t

 W
eld

 C
o
u

n
ty

 
68W

 

1:1200 

 

M
easu

red
 D

ep
th

 
35  C

o
lo

rad
o

 

G
am

m
a R

ay

 
2N

 N
elso

n
 35-5H

Z

 A
bove P.D

.:

 A
P

I N
o:

 C
o

m
p

an
y:

 C
o

u
n

try:
 D

epth R
eference:

 E
lev. D

F
:

 E
lev. G

L:

 E
lev. K

B
:

 E
levation:

 F
ield

:

 Job ID
:

 Latitude:

 Log M
easured F

rom
:

 S
urface Location:

 Longitude:

 
O

ther S
ervices:

 P
erm

anent D
atum

 (P.D
.):

 S
tatus:

 C
o

u
n

ty:

 R
G

E
:

 S
cale:

 S
E

C
:

 S
tate:

 T
W

N
:

 W
ell:

 
 1920.00

 
21556.00

 
2021-03-17 

 
2021-03-13 

    51917

 
    8.06

    66.44

 
 1920.00

 
21569.00

 
T
rue

 
2021-03-13 

 

D
a
tes

 
D

rilled (ft)
 

Logged (ft)

 Top:

 B
ottom

:
 To:

 

In
terva

l

 F
rom

:

 Total M
agnetic F

ield S
trength: (nT

)

 M
ag to R

eference N
orth C

orrection: (deg)

 D
ip A

ngle: (deg)
 

M
a
gn

e
tic F

ie
ld

 R
efe

re
n
ce

 Top:

 B
ottom

:

 A
zi R

eference N
o
rth:

 S
pud:

 
   20.00

 
  12.500

 
 1920.00

 
 1920.00

 
   8.500

 
21569.00

 
   20.00

 
   9.625

 
 1910.00

 
   36.00

 
B

o
re

ho
le

 R
eco

rd
 

C
a
sin

g
 R

e
cord

 

F
rom

 (ft)

 

F
rom

 (ft)

 

H
ole S

ize (in)

 

S
ize (in)

 

To (ft)

 

To (ft)

 W
eight (lb/ft)

 
 1920.00

 
21569.00

 D
iesel-O

il B
ased M

ud
   180.17

   334.33
 

   8.500
    89.48

 
   17.83

 
19649.00

 
D

e
via

tio
n
 R

e
co

rd

 

F
rom

 (ft)

 H
ole S

ize (in)

 

Inc | A
z (E

nd)

 

Inc | A
z (S

tart)

 

Interval (ft)
 

M
u
d R

e
co

rd

 |

 | | | | |

 | | | |

 |
 |

 

To (ft)

 

Type

 C
adence

 P
lot S

tudio
 P

recision D
rilling

 R
M

D

 P
recision 461

 R
T
 5.9

 5.9.9111.3

 D
&

E

 A
cq

u
isitio

n
 S

yste
m

 C
ontractor:

 D
istrict:

 
O

th
er

 R
ig:

 S
o
ftw

a
re

 V
e
rsion

 U
nit:

 

(C) 2020 Baker Hughes Company - All rights reserved. Baker Hughes and its affiliates provides this information on an "as is" basis for 

 

general information purposes and believes it to be accurate as of the date of publication. Baker Hughes does not make any representation

 

as to the accuracy or completeness of the information and makes no warranties of any kind, specific, implied or oral, to the fullest extent 

 

permissible by law, including those of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose or use. Baker Hughes hereby disclaims any and 

 

all liability for any direct, indirect, consequential or special damages, claims for lost profits, or third party claims arising from the use of the 

 

information, whether a claim is asserted in contract, tort, or otherwise. The Baker Hughes logo is a trademark of Baker Hughes Company.

 

Rotary Steerable

 

21569.00

 

 1920.00

 

1

 

   8.500

 

PDC

 

   90.33

 

2021-03-17 05:25

 

    3.00

 

21556.00

 

 1920.00

 

1

 

2021-03-13 09:00

 

Assembly

 

Run

 

Bit

 

Bit

 

Bit

 

Bit

 

Bit Depth Interval

 

Bottom

 

Circ.

 

Date / Time

 

 (in)

 

End Logging

 

From

 

Gauge

 

 (ft)

 

 (ft)

 

 (ft)

 

 (ft)

 

Length

 

 (in)

 

Logged Interval

 

Log Run Summary

 

No.

 

No

 

Run

 

Size

 

Start Logging

 

 (h)

 

Type

 

Type

 

Hours

 

To

 

Top

 

Arrive

 

Arrive

 

Arrive

 

Crew

 

Depart

 

Depart

 

Depart

 

Name

 

Name

 

Name

 

Wellsite

 

Wellsite

 

Wellsite

 

Wellsite

 

Wellsite

 

Wellsite

 

2021-03-15 

 

2021-03-17 

 

Matt Leopold

 

2021-03-13 

 

2021-03-15 

 

Adam Schlenz

 

2021-03-13 

 

2021-03-17 

 

John Moisan

 

 1920.00

 

     8.9

 

    13.0

 

1

 

    0.00

 

Diesel-Oil Based Mud

 

70/22

 

0

 

Active Pit

 

2021-03-13 06:00

 

   31853

 

      15

 

17957.00

 

     9.2

 

    10.4

 

1

 

    0.00

 

Diesel-Oil Based Mud

 

66.3/24

 

0

 

Active Pit

 

2021-03-16 06:00

 

   35475

 

      17

 

 7377.00

 

     9.0

 

    10.0

 

1

 

    0.00

 

Diesel-Oil Based Mud

 

66.5/24.5

 

0

 

Active Pit

 

2021-03-14 06:00

 

   36433

 

      15

 

15200.00

 

     9.1

 

    10.0

 

1

 

    0.00

 

Diesel-Oil Based Mud

 

67.5/23

 

0

 

Active Pit

 

2021-03-15 15:00

 

   35475

 

      16

 

13263.00

 

     9.1

 

    10.8

 

1

 

    0.00

 

Diesel-Oil Based Mud

 

68/22

 

0

 

Active Pit

 

2021-03-15 06:00

 

   34036

 

      15

 

 4654.00

 

     8.9

 

    11.2

 

1

 

    0.00

 

Diesel-Oil Based Mud

 

68/24

 

0

 

Active Pit

 

2021-03-13 16:00

 

   33557

 

      16

 

21569.00

 

     9.3

 

    10.4

 

1

 

    0.00

 

Diesel-Oil Based Mud

 

63/26

 

0

 

Active Pit

 

2021-03-17 06:00

 

   37392

 

      19

 

19293.00

 

     9.2

 

    10.0

 

1

 

    0.00

 

Diesel-Oil Based Mud

 

66.3/24.3

 

0

 

Active Pit

 

2021-03-16 16:00

 

   36433

 

      18

 

 9380.00

 

     9.0

 

    10.0

 

1

 

    0.00

 

Diesel-Oil Based Mud

 

67/27

 

0

 

Active Pit

 

2021-03-14 16:00

 

   35954

 

      15

 

Chlorides

 

Date / Time

 

Density

 

 (cm3)

 

Fluid

 

Run

 

K+

 

 (ft)

 

Loss

 

 (ppg)

 

Depth

 

Mud

 

Mud Properties Record

 

Oil /

 

 (cP)

 

 (ppm)

 

 (%)

 

No.

 

Source

 

Total

 

Type

 

Viscosity

 

Water

 

pH

 

    6.76

 

1

 

   7.000

 

Near Bit Inclination

 

   4.330

 

14949257

 

    5.93

 

AutoTrak Curve Steering Unit

 

   12.93

 

1

 

   7.000

 

Gamma (single)

 

   3.250

 

14179566

 

    2.75

 

AutoTrak Curve MWD

 

   22.45

 

1

 

   7.000

 

Directional (mag)

 

   3.250

 

14179566

 

   12.27

 

AutoTrak Curve MWD

 

    6.76

 

1

 

   7.000

 

Near Bit VSS

 

   4.330

 

14949257

 

    5.93

 

AutoTrak Curve Steering Unit

 

Bit

 

 (in)

 

 (in)

 

Equipment and Serv ice Data

 

Run

 

 (ft)

 

 (ft)

 

Measurement

 

Min

 

Number

 

Offset

 

Offset

 

No.

 

Sensor

 

Serial

 

Tool

 

I.D.

 

Max

 

O.D.

 

Auto Trak Curve LCPM

 

ATC LCPM

 

AutoTrak Curve LCPM

 

Auto Trak Curve MWD

 

ATC MWD

 

AutoTrak Curve MWD

 

Auto Trak Curve Steering Unit

 

ATC SU

 

AutoTrak Curve SU

 

Description

 

Mnemonic

 

Name

 

Service and Tool Mnemonics



 

Auto Trak Curve LCPM

 

ATC LCPM

 

AutoTrak Curve LCPM

 

3

 

Gamma Ray Apparent (GRAM) is presented 0 to 200 API per customer request.

 

2
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logging engineers, depth calibrations and measurements could not be independently verified. These unverified depths are being used to represent logging data.
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